
Position Name Bowtype Club Distance Current Hcp Allowance Score Hcp Score Points Prize Money

1 Vanessa Flood Recurve Dublin Archers 80 56 1026 516 1542 100 50.00€        

2 Paul Kelly Compound Millennium Archers 80 44 839 669 1508 90 30.00€        

3 Greg Kelly Compound Millennium Archers 80 36 754 746 1500 80 20.00€        

4 Rolf Hammer Longbow Wolfshead Company of Archers 40 70 928 535 1463 70

5 Hugh Murphy Compound Athboy Archers 80 33 730 726 1456 60

6 Fred Joziasse Barebow Wolfshead Company of Archers 40 63 830 620 1450 56

7 Fiachra Mac an Bhreithiun Compound Cuchulainn Archers 80 25 681 762 1443 52

8 Mark Higson Compound Wolfshead Company of Archers 80 28 697 744 1441 49

9 Noel Farrell Recurve An Riocht 80 35 746 688 1434 46

10 Seamus Flynn Recurve Wolfshead Company of Archers 40 65 855 579 1434 43

11 Morgan Hole Recurve Wolfshead Company of Archers 40 70 928 505 1433 40

12 Shona Judge Comp Cuchulainn Archers 80 22 668 754 1422 38

13 Joe Malone Recurve Dublin Archers 60 42 759 644 1403 36

14 Adam Taylor Recurve Dundrum Archers 80 24 677 699 1376 34

15 Carmel Malone Recurve Dublin Archers 60 33 694 674 1368 32

16 Sharon Eady Barebow Millennium Archers 60 52 874 461 1335 30

17 Joan Kennedy Kelly Recurve Millennium Archers 40 58 775 556 1331 28

18 Ryan Nea Recurve Wolfshead Company of Archers 40 55 748 577 1325 26

19 Neil Keeble Barebow Cuchulainn Archers 60 46 798 474 1272 24

20 Tony Eady Barebow Millennium Archers 60 56 936 330 1266 22

21 Conor Higson Compound Wolfshead Company of Archers 40 41 666 219 885 20

Position Name Bowtype Club Distance/Face size Current Hcp Allowance Score Hcp Score Prize Money

1 Morgan Hole Recurve 30M 122cm 70 1235 238 1473 70.00€        

2 Rolf Hammer Longbow 30M 122cm 70 1235 235 1470 30.00€        

3 Fred Joziasse Barebow 30M 122cm 63 1189 271 1460 20.00€        

4 Paul Kelly Compound 30M 80cm 6 zone 44 1144 313 1457

5 Greg Kelly Compound 30M 80cm 6 zone 36 1122 330 1452

6 Seamus Flynn Recurve 30M 122cm 65 1200 252 1452

7 Fiachra Mac an Bhreithiun Compound 30M 80cm 6 zone 25 1101 339 1440

8 Hugh Murphy Compound 30M 80cm 6 zone 33 1101 335 1436

9 Joan Kennedy Kelly Recurve 30M 122cm 58 1165 270 1435

10 Sharon Eady Barebow 30m 80cm 52 1142 293 1435

11 Shona Judge Comp 30M 80cm 6 zone 22 1097 325 1422

12 Neil Keeble Barebow 30m 80cm 46 1125 249 1374

Leg 2 American rounds

Leg 2 shootout (36 Arrows @ 30M)



Position Name Bow Type Club Leg 1 Position Leg 1 pts Leg 2 Position Leg 2 pts Leg 3 Position Leg 3 pts Leg 4 Position Leg 4 pts Leg 5 Position Leg 5 pts Overall Total
1 Paul Kelly Compound Millennium Archers 1 100 2 90 190
2 Vanessa Flood Rec Dublin Archers 11 40 1 100 140
3 Fiachra Mac an Bhreithiun Compound Cuchulainn Archers 5 60 7 52 112
4 Hugh Murphy Compound Athboy Archers 12 38 5 60 98
5 James Galvin Compound Millennium Archers 2 90 90
6 Mark Higson Compound Wolfshead Company of Archers 14 34 8 49 83
7 Greg Kelly Compound Millennium Archers 3 80 80
8 Malcolm O'Callaghan Compound Millennium Archers 3 80 80
9 Sharon Eady Barebow Millennium Archers 10 43 16 30 73

10 Adam Taylor Recurve Dundrum Archers 13 36 14 34 70
11 Rogan Cunningham Compound Dublin Archers 4 70 70
12 Rolf Hammer Longbow Wolfshead Company of Archers 4 70 70
13 Shona Judge Compound Cuchulainn Archers 15 30 12 38 68
14 Fred Joziasse Barebow Wolfshead Company of Archers 6 56 56
15 Joan Kennedy Kelly Recurve Millennium Archers 16 28 17 28 56
16 Sam Delaney Compound Wicklow Archers 6 56 56
17 Gilbert Louis Compound Millennium Archers 7 52 52
18 Shannon Ross Barebow Wolfshead Company of Archers 8 49 49
19 Erwan Louis Compound Millennium Archers 9 46 46
20 Noel Farrell Compound An Riocht 9 46 46
21 Seamus Flynn Recurve Wicklow Archers 10 43 43
22 Morgan Hole Recurve Wolfshead Company of Archers 11 40 40
23 Joe Malone Recurve Wolfshead Company of Archers 13 36 36
24 Carmel Malone Recurve Millennium Archers 15 32 32
25 Ryan Nea Recurve Wolfshead Company of Archers 18 26 26
26 Neil Keeble Barebow Cuchulainn Archers 19 24 24
27 Tony Eady Barebow Millennium Archers 20 22 22
28 Conor Higson Compound Dublin Archers 21 20 20


